How to access student name in new EC Experience?

Click EC Experience
button on My Eckerd
webpage
(https://my.eckerd.edu/
)

Click Student Locator
on the Faculty Quick
Links card

ECExperience

A portal for the Eckerd College internal community.

Faculty Quick Links (]

Grade Entry

Student Locator

Class Roster | Browse Classes

Type in your email
user name without
@eckerd.edu and your
email password

EckerdCollege STUDENT INFORMATION

on FLORIDA'S GULF COAST

LOGIN

Username

* sunf

Enter just your usermname, not your full email address

Password

-

myEckerd ECExperience Leave Feedback

Click Academic
Rosters button, then
click Class List

EckerdCollege STUDENT INFORMATION

on FLORIDA'S GULF COAST

Home Academic Rosters ~ Student Roster Athletics Roster Campus Safety Employment Locator Advising

Class List

HOMH

Major/Minor List

Please seld the navigation above.

Mentor List

You may contact itshelp@eckerd.edu If you encounter any problems while using this system.

Be sure to log out when you are ready to end your session.

myEckerd  ECExperience  Info&Stats  Leave Feedback  Log Out

Log Out

Logged in as sunf




Choose the Term and
your name in the
Instructor area
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About this form

Class List

(W,
EckErD COLLEGE

Term*
Fall Semester 2023

Academic Area

(All Academic Areas)

Subject
~ (Al Subj

Instructor
ects)

Specialized Search

v (Al

~  (All Tnstructors)

-

class using the class
email alias.

Students

Full Name
Abbott, Kyle
Antypa, Styliani
Bloomfield, Daniel
Ericson, Kyle
Guardiola, Julie
Harrison, Tommy
Haglund, Viktor
Jennings, Amanda
Lavigne, Logan
Mailloux, Alexa

20 items.

Class Email Alias:

Pronouns
He/Him/His
ShefHer/Hers
He/Him/His
He/Him/His
N/A

N/A
He/Him/His
N/A

N/A
ShefHer/Hers

mn377-1-fa2023@eckerd.edu

" 4

Email Address Class
ktabbott@eckerd.edu Senior
santypa@eckerd.edu Junior
dibloomfield@eckerd.edu Sophomore
kdericson@eckerd.edu Senior
Imguardiola@eckerd.edu Junior
tgharrison@eckerd.edu Junior
vahaglund@eckerd.edu Junior
aljennings@eckerd.edu Senior
Iblavigne@eckerd.edu Junior
armailloux@eckerd.edu Sophomore

Classes
CRN | Course Title Instructor Email Max Total Avail
5183 AN 201G-002 Introduction to Anthropology Burnett, Scott E. burnetse@eckerd.edu 18 5 13
5184 AN 201G-001 Introduction to Anthropology Meyers, Allan D. meyersad@eckerd.edu 8 16 2
5185 AR101A-001  Visual Problem Solving Lester, Betsy O. lesterbo@eckerd.edu B 18 0
5186 AR 102A-001  Drawing Fundamentals Skinner, Arthur N. skinnean@eckerd.edu 2 15 s
5187 AR228-001  Painting Workshop Wang, Kirk wangkk@eckerd.edu 15 17 2
5188 BI 301-001 Principles of Ecology (LEC) Szelistowski, William A. szeliswa@eckerd.edu 24 22 2
5189 BI301-002  Principles of Ecology (LAB) Szelistowskd, William A. szeliswa@eckerd.edu u w2
B100 CH 121NN Gonaral Chamisty T (1 FCY Macisicrvie Dnlina R rrisineckned s » Mmoo
1,005 items L]
Class Info
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday ~ Thursday Friday Saturday
Location:
start:
End: 0items o _
- hd W Reporis v
Find your course, then
. | Main \ profile | FERPA | UnofficialTranscript |
double click the course
name. Your class roll p——
CRN__ Course Title Instructor Email Max__Total Avail
H 5646 AT 1-001 Foundations of Finance Ashman, Thomas D ashmantd@eckerd.edu 25 24 1
and CIle eaCh Student 5747 FD181-001  Human Experience: Then and Now Ashman, Thomas D ashmantd@eckerd.edu % 1 24
to see his/her profile.
You may click Photo _— .
Roster to view Class Info
’ 1 Intro to Business Finance Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Students pICtures and Location: (None) 11:50am-12:5... 11:50am-12:5. 11:50am-12:5...
H Start: 09/04/2023
you can also email the | Za »o: . Y

\ Photo Roster

Advisor

Ashman, Thomas
Ashman, Thomas
Graca, Sandy
Ashman, Thomas
Khare, Virginie
Khare, Virginie
Jozkowski, Robert
Graca, Sandy
Ashman, Thomas
Ashman, Thomas

22222224423
s

Any help, let me know at sunf@eckerd.edu




